

HRBHD00000412018



Present: Shri Jatin Hans, counsel for the DH/petitioner
Shri N.K. Bagotia, counsel for judgment-debtor.
Shri N.K. Bagotia, counsel for third party objector.

Arguments heard upon the third party objections filed on behalf of objector. Vide my separately recorded order of even date, the third party objections have been dismissed.

Now, to come up on **06.08.2026** for arguments on objection filed by judgment-debtor.

Dated:05.08.2026.

Himanshu, SG-II

(Sunil Kumar),
Addl.Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Tosham/ UID No. HR0397.